
The Fairy Tales

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 5

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 2

Gonnelli Alessia (06/2768) 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stolfi Sofia (06/2767) 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 24 22 0,92

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 24 6 0,25

Gonnelli Alessia 06/2768 8 5 0,62

Stolfi Sofia 06/2767 8 2 0,25

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Roggi Marco (06/113) 4 12 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 6

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 10 0 0 2 2

Pancani Stefano (06/2905) 4 8 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 9 4 4 2 2

Giusti Riccardo (06/2946) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0

Palma Simone (06/111) 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roggi Marco 06/113 18 37 2,06

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 10 28 2,80

Burzo Federico 06/2904 12 21 1,75

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 14 21 1,50

Pancani Stefano 06/2905 12 16 1,33

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 16 16 1,00

Giusti Riccardo 06/2946 4 8 2,00

Palma Simone 06/111 6 5 0,83

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 4 3 0,75

Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 4 6 4 11 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 10

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 2 1 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 11

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 2 0 4 6 3 8 4 4 4 4 0 0

Moretti Claudia (06/839) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 11

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 2 0 1 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 9

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 2 1 3 5 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 22 37 1,68

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 20 36 1,80

Poli Adriano 06/1584 17 22 1,29

Moretti Claudia 06/839 8 16 2,00

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 11 15 1,36

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 4 12 3,00

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 6 11 1,83

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 8 11 1,38

180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 4 11 2 5 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 8

Mati Michele (06/2070) 4 9 4 12 2 6 4 11 4 11 2 3

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 4 7 4 12 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 7

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 0 4 12 2 3

Castagna Liborio (06/790) 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Petracchi Giulio (06/2444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 20 53 2,65

Mati Michele 06/2070 20 52 2,60

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 18 36 2,00

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 18 35 1,94

Castagna Liborio 06/790 14 33 2,36

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 6 17 2,83

Petracchi Giulio 06/2444 0 0 0,00


